

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
 BID 2016 - 276 - WBV-16.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
 Bid Tabulation
 July 27th, 2016

Total Base Bid			Bidder Beverly Construction		Bidder Durr Heavy Construction		Bidder Volute, Inc.*		Bidder M&M Pipeline Acquisitions LLC		Bidder Shavers-Whittle Construction		
			\$ 539,750.00	\$	\$ 516,067.18	\$	\$ 334,520.00	\$	\$ 491,675.00	\$	\$ 595,100.00		
DESCRIPTION:	REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization													
1	1		Lump Sum	\$ 26,375.00	\$ 26,375.00	\$ 45,472.27	\$ 45,472.27	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing and Grubbing													
2	5		Acre	\$ 1,465.00	\$ 7,325.00	\$ 5,440.76	\$ 27,203.80	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 19,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, In Place													
3	14825		Cubic Yard	\$ 29.00	\$ 429,925.00	\$ 24.13	\$ 357,727.25	\$ 16.00	\$ 237,200.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 340,975.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 459,575.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing													
4	1		Each	\$ 20,930.00	\$ 20,930.00	\$ 16,055.50	\$ 16,055.50	\$ 6,610.00	\$ 6,610.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Wash Down Rack													
5	3500		Linear Foot	\$ 5.50	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 5.89	\$ 20,615.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence													
6	1		Lump Sum	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 20,437.61	\$ 20,437.61	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout													
7	850		Cubic Yard	\$ 6.70	\$ 5,695.00	\$ 7.01	\$ 5,958.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 10,625.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads													
8	5		Acre	\$ 3,755.00	\$ 18,775.00	\$ 3,959.53	\$ 19,797.65	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5,750.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching													
9	225		Pound	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 1,608.75	\$ 3.40	\$ 765.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 900.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer													
10	5		Ton	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 238.17	\$ 1,190.85	\$ 397.00	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00

* Volute Inc. withdrew their bid due to an error in their bid price in accordance with R.S. 38:2214.